RoHS Compliant 6
Orion Fans
Information and data is subject to
change without prior notification.
Knight Electronics, Inc.
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, Texas 75243
214-340-0265

3.05.17
71
.5
0.
3
80
.0
0.
5
RO
TA
TION
Model Number Speed (RPM) Airflow (CFM) Noise (dB) Volts AC Voltage
Range Watts Max. Static
Pressure (“H2O)
OA80AP-11-1* 3000 31 29 115 80~130 12 0.24
OA80AP-11-2* 2300 23 22 115 80~130 9 0.15
OA80AP-11-3* 1600 17 18 115 80~130 5 0.10
OA80AP-22-1* 3000 31 29 230 160~260 12 0.24
OA80AP-22-2* 2300 23 22 230 160~260 9 0.15
OA80AP-22-3* 1600 17 18 230 160~260 5 0.10
OA80AP-11/22-1W** 3000 31 29 115/230 80~260 12 0.24
OA80AP-11/22-2W** 2300 23 22 115/230 80~260 9 0.15
OA80AP-11/22-3W** 1600 17 18 115/230 80~260 5 0.10
* Indicate “TB” (Terminal Ball Bearing), “WB” (12” Wire Leads, Ball Bearing), “TS” (Terminal, Sleeve Bearing), “WS” (12” Wire Leads, Sleeve Bearing)
** Indicate “B” (Ball Bearing) or “S” (Sleeve Bearing)
Alternate 5 blade frame style available (m2)
AC Fan - 115V, 230V, Dual Voltage
80 x 38mm(3.15” x 1.5”)
m0
77282 2009_fan_cat sec 1:Layout 1  8/3/09  8:57 AM  Page 6
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Orion Fans:
  OA80AP-11-2WS  OA80AP-11-2TS  OA80AP-11-2TB  OA80AP-11-2WB  OA80AP-11-1WB  OA80AP-11-1WS
OA80AP-11-3TS  OA80AP-11-3TB  OA80AP-22-2WS  OA80AP-22-2TS  OA80AP-22-2TB  OA80AP-22-2WB  OA80AP-
11-1TB  OA80AP-11-1TS  OA80AP-22-1WB  OA80AP-22-1TS  OA80AP-22-1TB  OA80AP-22-3TS  OA80AP-22-3TB
OA80AP-22-3WS  OA80AP-22-3WB  OA80AP-11-3WB  OA80AP-11-3WS  OA80AP-22-1WS